Rank Competitor(s)
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Emma Turner
Abigail Montague
Emma Wessman
Hannah Forrest
Avery Gros

Rae Demitroff
Nicole Verhoef
Macy Hathaway
Addison Mcllveen
Kayla Hruden

Club

Skate LaSalle (ON)
Hagersville FSC
Skate LaSalle (ON)
Norwich & Dist FSC
Mount Brydges SC
Skate LaSalle (ON)
Stratford SC
Mount Brydges SC
Plattsville FSC
Plattsville FSC

Skate Canada

Alice McLeod

Date:

27-Jan-2024

Vollmer Complex 2121 Laurier Pkwy, Windsor, ON

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

2:41:05PM

Provincial Series #9 — LaSalle

January 26 to January 28, 2024
STAR 5 Women (013 NQ)

Category Result Summary

16.81
15.73
15.42
14.01
13.27
12.80
11.63
11.29
11.03
11.01
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Points

16.81
15.73
15.42
14.01
13.27
12.80
11.63
11.29
11.03
11.01

Susan Blatz

Patinage Canada



